

Activities and Excursions Price List

15% OFF ALL ACTIVITIES LISTED

- Please note that the Govt. of Tanzania has since 01 JULY2016 applied 18%VAT to marine excursions and ground transport and VAT is now included in all prices
- Prices below are per adult per activity.

.....

- Children 5 to 15 years are charged half the adult price, except for hire of equipment, which is full price.
- Rates shown in this document already include the 15% discount

Whale Shark Encounters	USD	Snorkeling trips	USD
Half day with Kitu Kibu	\$85	Within Chole Bay	\$17
* Available from October- March.		* Gear hire per day:	
(Includes road transfers, breakfast, briefing, snorkeling gear and refreshments.)		Fins, Mask and snorkelBooties	\$6 \$3
••••••			•••••
Whale Watching	USD	Turtle hatchings	USD
Full day with Kitu Kiblu	\$85	Turtle hatchings on Julani Island	\$25.50
*minimum people required 4		* June – December	
* Available from August - September			••••••
(Includes briefing, refreshments on board, picnic lunch on Mange or Kitutia sand cays, snorkeling on Mange or Kitutia reef and		Massages	USD
		1 hour full body Swedish massage	\$25.50
dhow sailing home).		*Only available for female guests	

View next page 🚬

Paddle boards tours USD **Boat Hire USD** Board only (per day) \$25.50 Boat and engine with crew \$25.50 *per hour Paddle board tour (per day) \$51 *Paddle board tour includes guide AND back-up boat **Scuba Diving** USD View Scuba diving page (Two tank dive approx.) \$85 Bespoke scuba subject to availability please email for rates. **Boat excursions USD** Marimbani Sand Bar picnic \$17 \$8.50 **Sunset Sailing** (*Sunset Sailing requires a minimum 2 pax and is available from 5.30 – 7.00pm) Juani Island, Kua ruins and/or \$25.50 Blue lagoon (jelly fish pond) (*Fee for KUA ruins excludes Guide fee \$5 and Conservation fee \$5) Jibondo Island (one hour each way) \$34 Mange Reef or Kitutia Reef \$42.50 (two hours each way) \$76.50 Bwejuu Island

(three hours each way)